
Nineveh Technical Institute -- Graduates for the academic year 2020-2021 

t 
Institute 

section Student Name Appreciation Role Graduation Year 
Type of 
study 

1 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mustafa Amir Salem Dhanoun Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

2 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mohammed Saeed Yarub 
Hameed Abdullah 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

3 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Radwan Moayed Zaki Abdul 
rahman 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

4 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ghufran Ziad Tarek Saadi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

5 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Diaa Munib Muhammad Tahir  Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

6 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Islam Zakaria Ahmed Marei Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

7 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Bashar Suleiman Daoud 
Salman 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

8 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ahmed Muhammad Ali 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

9 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Abdullah Abdulrahman 
Hazem Abd 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

10 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Aya Marwan Abd El Hadi 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

11 
Technical 
Institute / 

Computer Systems Sura Qahtan Luqman Abd El , 
Aziz 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

12 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Salar Sameer Touma Ibrahim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

13 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Walaa Fathi Saleh Khalaf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

14 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Aisha Muhammad Fadel 
Dhanoun 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

15 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Baraa Ibrahim Tariq Thanoun medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

16 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Shaima Ibrahim Ismail Hamza medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

17 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Muhammad Walid Adel Taha medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

18 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Raghad Abdul ghani 
Muhammad Salam 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

19 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Anmar Zuhair Yohanna Sliwa medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

20 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Zainab Haitham Ghanim 
Saadallah 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

21 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ali Riyad Aziz Mohammed 
Saleh 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

22 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ahmed Fathi Abdullah Raheel medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

23 
Technical 
Institute / 

Computer Systems Ola Nathir Muhammad Fadel 
Marei 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

24 
Institute Computer Systems Ibrahim Khaled Jalal Daoud medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

25 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Sabri Ali Hassan Yousef medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

26 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Dania Manaf Hazem Khalaf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Asma Muhammad Hussein 
Khalaf 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Dunia Samir Saleh Safou medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Khalil Ibrahim Mohammed 
Ahmeed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ali Bassem Taha Fathi medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Zabnab Nashwan Abdulaziz 
Ibrahim 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

00 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mariam and Adallah 
Qaryaqoz Mansour 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

00 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Abdullah Adnan Mahmoud 
Ahmed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

03 
Institute Computer Systems Ghufran Abdul razzaq Saleh 

Mahmoud 
medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

03 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Hani Amer Khalif Elias medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



03 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Haifa Bakr Ahmed Khalaf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mustafa Ziad Tariq Abdulaziz medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mahmoud Muaffaq Mustafa 
Abbas 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

02 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mariam Hamed Muhammad 
Saleh 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Yasmeen Nayef Saleh Ibrahim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems  Ayman Jassim Muhammad 
Idan 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ibtisam Younis Amin Youssef medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mohamed Mahmoud Fathi 
Khalaf 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Institute Computer Systems  Asaad Abd El , Rahim Bakr 

Ahmed 
medium Second 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Iman Elias Khalaf Kanaan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Najlaa Muhammad Shahwth 
Saleh 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Amin Ziad Aziz Qadir medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 

Computer Systems Ali Mahmoud Muhammad 
Amin Ali 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Lameen Moatasem Daoud 
Suleiman 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems  Junaid Muhammad Yunus 
Thanoun 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Fadia Rashid Saado Ahmed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Omar Yousef Abdulrahman 
Mahmoud 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Mahmoud Saad and Adallah 
Hamid 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Alaa Riyad Saleh Hassan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ahlam Nawaf Shammo Khalaf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems  Rehab Firas Mustafa Ismail medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Abd El Hakim Sabri Ahmed 
hello 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Ibrahim Muhammad Yacoub 
Bilal 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Yasser Mahmoud Hussein 
Younis 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 

Computer Systems Firas Harith Hazem Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Sorour Saadi Muhammad Ali 
Hussein 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Susan Rasho Moussa Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Marwa Ali Kurdi Abd Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Zaman Abdullah Ali Hussein Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems  Amal Muhammad Zain Al , 
Abidin Ali 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Inas Khairo Omar Rasho Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Computer Systems Khalid Jassim Mohammed Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

1 
Institute Accounting Abdulhadi Younis Jalal 

Salman 
privilege First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

2 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Daoud Hikmat Daoud 
Suleiman 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

3 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Osama Muhammad Yunus 
Othman 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

4 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Ali Adnan Abd Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

5 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zahraa Maysar Hashem Saleh Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



6 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Atheer Fadel Ibrahim Samaan Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

7 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hamza Amer Hussein Ali Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

8 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Fadia Qais Hanna Elias Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

9 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Milad Behnam Boutros Estifo Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

10 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Dalia Amer Elias Razouki Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

11 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yousef Mohammed Abdullah 
Jassim 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

12 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Marwan Karim Hussein 
Abdullah 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

13 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Laith Abdul sattar 
Muhammad Ali Hussein 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

14 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Warda Meshaal Mustafa 
Amin 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

15 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Aws Nizar Mohamed Malo Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

16 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ghufran Iyad Abdullah Fathi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

17 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Madeleine Behnam Shaker 
Abdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



18 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Khalid Muhammad Ahmed 
Muhammad Ali 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

19 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Madeleine Zarzis Yacoub Hajji Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

20 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Amna Thamer Hashem Younis Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

21 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ali Ahmed Hussein Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

22 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Noor Muhammad Sultan 
Shehab 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

23 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zainab Moaz Mahmoud 
Abdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

24 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hamza Ahmed Younis 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

25 
Institute Accounting Abdulaziz Jalal Salem Rajab Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

26 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Amna Shaker Abd Mujtoub Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

27 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ali Ibrahim Abdul moneim 
Fathi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

28 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Elaf Nazim Muhammad Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

29 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Saleh Hamoud Sayer Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Amina Nassif Jassim Ahmed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

31 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Fathi Khudair Ajbara Issa Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Saja Basil Hazem Najm Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Silvana Nashwan Hazem 
Sobhi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

34 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Siham Taher Mahmoud Fares Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

35 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Emad Mezher Meshaal Faraj Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

36 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Amal Behnam Boulos Touma Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

37 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Omar Badran Abdul hadi 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

38 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhannad Fares Fathi 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

39 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Omar Muhammad Allawi 
Hayes 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

40 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Anita Nizar Matti Qaryaqos Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

41 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Fouad Falah Hassan Khalaf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

42 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Nour Habash Mohamed 
Mustafa 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

43 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Asma Luqman Ahmed Younis Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

44 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Baraa Bassam Mohammed 
Saeed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

45 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Afnan Moayed Mohsen 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

46 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Afrah Idris Ezzat Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

47 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Israa Yasser Akram Adeeb Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

48 
Institute Accounting Omar Abdullah Khalaf Khader Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

49 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yousef Bassem Marzena 
Behnan 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

50 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdullah Fathi Ali present Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

51 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Rowaida Ahmed Suleiman 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

52 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yousef Muhammad Yunus 
Khader 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

53 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Marwa Fares Muhammad 
Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

54 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mohamed Saad Mohamed 
Saeed Safou 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



55 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mahmoud Saad Ibrahim Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

56 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Haqqi Ismail Ibrahim Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

57 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Aya Mohammed Jassim 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

58 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Tabarak Taha Jassim Ahmed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

59 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Khaled Daoud Suleiman Laila Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

60 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ziad Tarek Abd El , Qadir Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

61 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yousef Saad Ali Hussein Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

62 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Amin Qasim Khalaf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

63 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Yassin Abdullah Turki Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

64 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Rayan Hussein Ahmed Abawi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

65 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abd El , Basit Abd El , Karim 
Younis Saleh 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

66 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mahmoud Yassin Ahmed Abd Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



67 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Lina Hussein Noon Lasso Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

68 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Aisha Jamil Mohamed 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

69 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdullah Fathi Jaafar Elias Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

70 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mustafa Benjamin Mustafa 
Saad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

71 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mina, the promise of Joshua 
Elias. 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

72 
Institute Accounting Marfa George Said Samaan Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

73 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdulaziz Nizar Hussein Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

74 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdul aziz Nofal Aziz 
Muhammad 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

75 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zahraa Ziad Tarek Thanoun Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

76 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Aisha Thamer Saeed Jassim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

77 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Othman Ahmed Mashioh 
Ahmed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

78 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Nabil Hamed Ali medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

79 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Amer Jamal Ibrahim Ismail medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

80 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Firas Mahmoud Saray Tabeel medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

81 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Nardin Najah Khurshid 
Numan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

82 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Musab Hamadi Ahmed 
Hassoun 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

83 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sabah Ahmed Hassan Hamou medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

84 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hussein Tawfiq Ahmed 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

85 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shahd Saleh Hamid Nassif medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

86 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sobhan Fathi Hamawi Odeh medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

87 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yasser Muhammad 
Fakhreddine Ahmed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

88 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zeina Muhammad Waad 
Khalil 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

89 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhammad Fares Hassoun 
Ali 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

90 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sarah Ihsan Zidan Hamdi medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

91 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Ahmed Owaid Ali Khalif medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

92 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Faisal Falah Suleiman 
Mahmoud 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

93 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shaker Mahmoud Younis 
Hassan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

94 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ayman Othman Mohamed 
Haji 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

95 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Anseef Jassim Ali Jassim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

96 
Institute Accounting Sajjad Ibrahim Fadel Abbas medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

97 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Asfar Sameer Pius Ayoub medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

98 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Qusai Fahad Awad Abdullah medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

99 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdul malik Idris Muhammad 
Saeed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

100 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hadeel Qasid Muhammad 
Ismail 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

101 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shaima Abdul karim Qasim 
Amin 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

102 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Fahad Zidan Khalaf Harhir medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

103 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sahar Fawzi Habib Ibrahim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



104 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Kawthar Mahmoud 
Muhammad Hussein 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

105 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Eat Eido Khadida Khalaf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

106 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Malak Saad Hammoudi 
Aboudi 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

107 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Khader Mohammed Salman 
Abdullah 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

108 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zakaria Akram Fadel Aziz medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

109 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ammar Jalal Mahmoud Mari medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

110 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting The struggle of the victory of 
Ghanem is lost 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

111 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Alaa Ahmed Khalifa 
Mahmoud 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

112 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hussein Mohsen Mohamed 
Atta Abd A 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

113 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shaker Mahmoud Younis 
Hassan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

114 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ayman Othman Mohamed 
Haji 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

115 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Anseef Jassim Ali Jassim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



116 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sajjad Ibrahim Fadel Abbas medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

117 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Asfar Sameer Pius Ayoub medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

118 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Qusai Fahad Awad Abdullah medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

119 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdul malik Idris Muhammad 
Saeed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

120 
Institute Accounting Hadeel Qasid Muhammad 

Ismail 
medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

121 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shaima Abdul karim Qasim 
Amin 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

122 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Fahad Zidan Khalaf Harhir medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

123 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sahar Fawzi Habib Ibrahim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

124 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Kawthar Mahmoud 
Muhammad Hussein 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

125 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Eat Eido Khadida Khalaf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

126 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Malak Saad Hammoudi 
Aboudi 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

127 
Institute Accounting Khader Mohammed Salman 

Abdullah 
medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

128 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zakaria Akram Fadel Aziz medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



129 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ammar Jalal Mahmoud Mari medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

130 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yasser Thabit Jabbar Ali medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

131 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Nour Ahmed Hamed 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

132 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Khalid Ali Ahmed medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

133 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Muaffaq Ahmed 
Hussein 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

134 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Zainab Ali Ahmed Ali medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

135 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdul rahman Muhammad 
Ali Hussein 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

136 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shoaib Osama Ghanim 
Abdullah 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

137 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdullah Iyad Tariq present medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

138 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mohamed Abd El Moneim 
Younis Gomaa 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

139 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abd El , Sattar Younis Eid Al , 
Sattar Younis 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

140 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Milestones of Muhammad 
Deif Mustafa 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



141 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Younis Abdullah Taleb 
Abdullah 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

142 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ghasaq Khaled Yahya 
Muhammad Ali 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

143 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed the stubbornness of 
Saad Allah Negm 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

144 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hussain Hamid Mohammed 
Hussain 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

145 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Wissam Faisal Mousa Abbas medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

146 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mahmoud Nashwan Idris Abd medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

147 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Nawar Abd El , Jalil Abdullah 
Abd 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

148 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Nisreen Abdulhameed 
Mohammed Saleh 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

149 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abnian Younis Khalaf Idris medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

150 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Nassar Younis Taha 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

151 
Institute Accounting what suhail mohamed zidan medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

152 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hanaa Assi Abd El Ramadan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

153 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Lubna Imad Amhidi Saleh medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

154 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Thaer Ismail Othman medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

155 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Khawla Khalid Saleh Khalou medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

156 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Wathiq Tiaoui Ahmed Ali medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

157 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdulaziz Ali Mohammed 
Elias 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

158 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Alaa Abd El Wahid Abdullah 
Khalaf 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

159 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Miami Saleh Mahmoud 
Ibrahim 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

160 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Hamid Abd El , Hadi 
Abd El , Ghafour 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

161 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Salem Zain Al , Abidin Hussein 
Omar 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

162 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhammad Miqdad Hadi 
Ahmed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

163 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Matta Afif Suleiman Abd El 
Ahad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

164 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shahd Raja Muhammad 
Yunus 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

165 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Sabah Mahmoud Mohammed 
Farhan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

166 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Saher Saleh Turki what. medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

167 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mashael Khaled Ghazai 
Debisan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

168 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mustafa Ahmed Abdul 
rahman Ahmed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

169 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mohammed Othman Rashid 
Hassan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

170 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Nashat Ahmed 
Hussein 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

171 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sura must Taha Yasin medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

172 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ali Madloul Khalaf Dakhi medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

173 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ali Juma Sultan Jassim medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

174 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Aisha Ziad Abdul razzaq 
Yahya 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

175 
Institute Accounting Anmar Ali Muhammad Ali medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

176 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdul rahman Jawhar 
Hussein Harbi 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

177 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhammad Hashem Sabbar 
Muhammad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



178 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mazhar Hatem Muhammad 
Saleh 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

179 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Fadel Khader Musa 
Muhammad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

180 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Bibon Khalaf Ibrahim Alou medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

181 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ayman Marwan Jiyad 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

182 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mahmoud Younis 
Muhammad Ahmed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

183 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Omar Mumtaz Yahya 
Muhammad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

184 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Khidr Ahmed Ismail Mama medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

185 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Farah Fadel Abbas Jassim medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

186 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shukria Emad Yousef Mustafa medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

187 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Omar Kamel Dhanoun Younis medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

188 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhammad Hashem 
Mahmoud Kaoud 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

189 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhammad Abeer Ismail 
Dahsh 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



190 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Omar Muhammad Ali 
Muhammad Abd 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

191 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Israa Ziad Tarek Ahmed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

192 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Sarah Hashem Sultan 
Mahmoud 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

193 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Intisar Ahmed Obaid 
Mahmoud 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

194 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Khadija Yousef Abbas 
Mustafa 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

195 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Qutaiba Turki Saken Saleh medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

196 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdulrahman Salem Saeed 
Hassan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

197 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Nasser Salem Ahmed Nasser medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

198 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Hani Salem Abdul hamid 
Saleh 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

199 
Institute Accounting Badr Hazem Muhammad 

Yunus 
medium First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

200 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mohammed Khalid Ahmed 
Jassim 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

201 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Obaida Emad Abdulelah 
Hamid 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

202 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Bayda Muhammad Ali Elias medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

203 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ali Jassim Ali Zahir medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

204 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Saher Mahmoud Khader 
Ghathwan 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

205 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhammad Ali Zarjis Younis medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

206 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Yasin Rifai Hamed Mahmoud medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

207 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Mahmoud Akhdair Younis 
Thanoun 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

208 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ali Shamil Muhammad Saleh medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

209 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Muhannad Hashem Ahmed 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

210 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Shams Aldin Ali Ahmed Issa medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

211 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Larsa Arshad Rashid Salim Acceptable First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

212 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Abdullah Salem Khalaf Mejbel Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

213 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Qusai Ahmed Muhammad 
Khalifa 

Acceptable First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

214 
Technical 
Institute / 

Accounting Sarkar Dakhil Noon Hassan Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

215 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Adnan Muhammad Hamad 
Yassin 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

216 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Accounting Ahmed Ibrahim Hammad 
Obaid 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

1 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Huthaifa Abdul moneim 
Hazem Abdullah 

privilege First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

2 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khufshi Suleiman Murad 
Aslan 

privilege First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

3 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Wafa Barjas Ghanim Qasim Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

4 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ibrahim Mohamed Ibrahim 
Mohamed 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

5 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Marwa Nizar Ahmed Attia Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

6 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Aya Nawfal Aziz Amin Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

7 
Institute Financial & 

Banking 
Technologies 

Amal Khalid Abd Bakr Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

8 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhammad Ahmed Abdul 
wahab Khamis 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

9 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Lubna Qahtan Najm Abdullah Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

10 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Kamal Hadi Kati Murad Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

11 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Asma Jassim Muhammad 
Fadhel 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

12 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Amal Ahmed Mohamed 
Hashem 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

13 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Laith Shahada Saleh Ahlal Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

14 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Sura Ammar Sami 
Muhammad 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

15 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mrwh Abdul razzaq 
Mahmoud Muhammad 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

16 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hanaa Abdul jabbar Khalil 
Ibrahim 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

17 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Asia Mohamed Taha Ahmeed Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

18 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Alaa Mohamed Ezzat Ibrahim Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

19 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Safa Ziad Muhammad Ahmed Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

20 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhammad Muaffaq Khalaf 
Hussein 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

21 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khatoon Hajji Rasho Khalaf Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

22 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Marwa Abbas Sultan Ismail Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

23 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Huthaifa Khalid Ahmed 
Khader 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

24 
Institute Financial & 

Banking 
Technologies 

Ali Abdul jabbar Mikhlif 
Khader 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

25 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Anas Miqdad Jihad Suleiman Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

26 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdul aziz Marwan Aziz 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

27 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Younis Farhan Askar Farhan Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

28 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ibrahim Hisham Mahmoud 
Slo 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

29 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mohamed Hatem Tayeb Fathi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Amna Khalil Jassim 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

31 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Nour Ismail Ibrahim Khalil Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Younis Ismail Khalil Othman Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yasin Taha Abdullah Maarouf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

34 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Zeina Ali Jawad Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

35 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Amna Ahmed Abdullah 
Abdulhaman 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

36 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khalil Shamil Khalil Ibrahim Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

37 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Younis Muhammad Yunus 
Majeed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

38 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hassan Bassam Rashid 
Majeed 

Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

39 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhammad Marwan Ali 
Suleiman 

Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

40 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mirna Najm Yacoub Daoud Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

41 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ahmed Thamer Handhal 
Hamad 

Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

42 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Murtada Ghassan Khalil Abd Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

43 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Naji Mojil Dhuib Ghathith Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

44 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hajar Suhaib Taleb Taha Good 
0202 -0202 الاول  

Sabahiya 

45 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mohammed Salman 
Mohammed Hussein 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

46 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Walid Mushtaq Saad Taleb Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

47 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdul hakim Nashwan 
Hashem Salem 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

48 
Institute Financial & 

Banking 
Technologies 

Abdullah Fadel Yahya Hassan Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

49 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mustafa Akram Nafie Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

50 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Maria Fadel Mohamed Ali 
Saleh 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

51 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhammad Nawaf Suleiman 
Ali 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

52 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ansam Amer Abdul khaliq 
Abdul rahman 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

53 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yasmeen Hussein Ali Khudair Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

54 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdullah Amer Harbi Sabah Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

55 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hanan Ismail Ibrahim Othman Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

56 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Nour Mohamed Askar 
Mohamed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

57 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hoda Mahmoud Khalil Ahmed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

58 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Wahida Majid Hassan Ahmed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

59 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mustafa Nashwan Younis 
Sultan 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

60 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Dima Ali Ahmed Mohammed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

61 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Dalal Ahmed Adel 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

62 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ahmed Fathi Awad Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

63 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yasin Muhammad Saeed 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

64 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Riam Abd El , Ghani Hamed 
Nayef 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

65 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hajar Namir Khaled Ismail Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

66 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Sarah Ali Azhar Mahmoud Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

67 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Radhi Khalil Ibrahim Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

68 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Amin Mustafa Khaled Jarro Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

69 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mariam Waad Allah 
Muhammad Ali 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

70 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Yousef Naktal Muhammad 
Wafi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

71 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Bashaer Munir Muhyiddin 
Majeed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

72 
Institute Financial & 

Banking 
Technologies 

Baraa Adnan Jar Mohammed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

73 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Wasan Fathi Sharqi Afsh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

74 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Zainab Nahed Muhammad 
Najib 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

75 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Saeed Firas Saeed Hassan Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

76 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Reem Ghazal Abdul mohsen Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

77 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yousef Muhammad Juma 
Mahjoub 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

78 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Nour Nahed Mahmoud Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

79 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Hassan Younis Abdullah 
Alabdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

80 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdul karim Rakan 
Muhammad Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

81 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Younis Wala Yunis Aziz Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

83 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Muhammad Abdul nafei 
Abdul karim Abdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

84 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhannad Abd El , Aziz 
Khader Amin 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

85 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Anwar Ahmed Khidr Habash Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

86 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdul rahman Mahmoud 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

87 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Heba Ahmed Hamed Hadi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

88 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Dhuha Ghassan Hamed Jarzis Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

89 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdulsalam Ahmed 
Mohamed Hassan 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

90 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Omar Ahmed Muslat Hamri Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

91 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mal Allah Abdullah 
Mohammed Hamid 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

92 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Omar Ayed Hassan Ahmed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

93 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Inas Ali Khidr Ahmed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

94 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Zainab Ziad Hashem 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

95 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Muhannad Emad Eddin 
Saadoun 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

96 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khalid Waleed Mohammed 
Tharthar 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

97 
Institute Financial & 

Banking 
Technologies 

Zainab Hamed Issa Ali Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

98 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Wahbia Muhammad Salem 
Hussein 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

99 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhammad Jassim 
Muhammad Yunus 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

100 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Donia Hassan Khaled Amin Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

101 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Rayan Hajji Suleiman Sadek Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

102 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ali Fadel Shaker Thanoun Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

103 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Dunia must Hazem Abdullah Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

104 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Andy Ezzo Joshua John Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

105 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Mohamed Hussein Fathi 
Hussein 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

106 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Shurooq Suhail Khalil Khaled Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

107 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Oraib Ahmed Mohamed Zahir Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

108 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khawla Hassan Muhammad 
Ali 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

109 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ayman Bahjat Othman 
Hassan 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

110 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdul rahman Sufyan Taha 
Ibrahim 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

111 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yousef Haitham Salem Habib Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

112 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Haneen Nofal Fadel Ramadan Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

113 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ali Muhammad Abd El Ahmed 
medium 

First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

114 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ola Amjad Karim Mohammed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

115 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ahmed Khalid Mohammed 
Khudair 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

116 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yunus Ahmed Younis Khader medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

117 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Manal Abbas Saeed Hassan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

118 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Come on Ahmed Mohamed 
Zahir 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

119 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Dunia Nashwan Abdul latif 
Jawad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

120 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Jassim Muhammad Afrih 
expelled 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

121 
Institute Financial & 

Banking 
Technologies 

Salah Hamed Abdul rahman medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

122 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ali Abdul razzaq Abdullah medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

123 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yousef Abdul karim 
Muhammad Dhanoun 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

124 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khawla Hassan Muhammad 
Ali 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

125 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ayman Bahjat Othman 
Hassan 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

126 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Abdul rahman Sufyan Taha 
Ibrahim 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

127 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yousef Haitham Salem Habib medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

128 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Haneen Nofal Fadel Ramadan medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

129 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ali Muhammad Abd El Ahmed medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

130 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ola Amjad Karim Mohammed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

131 
Technical 
Institute / 

Financial & 
Banking 

Ahmed Khalid Mohammed 
Khudair 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Technologies 

132 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Yunus Ahmed Younis Khader medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

133 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Manal Abbas Saeed Hassan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

134 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Come on Ahmed Mohamed 
Zahir 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

135 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Omar Hani Ahmed Hussein medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

136 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Khadija Salam Ramadan 
Fattah 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

137 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Daham Ezzo Bilal medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

138 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Muhammad Asim Mahmoud 
Muhammad 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

139 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Nasr Abdul latif Muhammad 
Khalaf 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

140 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Shaker Sharif Shaker Thanoun medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

141 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Aya Jamal Thanoun Younis medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

142 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Financial & 
Banking 

Technologies 

Ahmed Abd El , Qader 
Abboud Hatrosh 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

1 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Omar Faruq Adel Ahmed Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

2 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ibrahim Mohamed Ahmed 
Ibrahim 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

3 
Institute Legal Department Saleh Ghazwan Abdul rahman 

Hassan 
Very good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

4 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sohad Tariq Ahmed Khalil Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

5 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Nour Al , Huda Ahmed 
Thamer Abdullah 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

6 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mustafa Dawood Salem 
Muhammad 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

7 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department News of Nizar Younis 
Thanoun 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

8 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Zainab Muhammad Ali 
Hussein 

Very good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

9 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Safwan Abdul sattar Hassan 
Muhammad 

Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

10 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Sabah Khalaf 
Daboul 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

11 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Russell Tahseen Akram 
Ghanem 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

12 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muslim Hamid Muslim Abdul 
Hamid 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

13 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ola Yasser Mahmoud Othman Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



14 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Bassam Hassan Ali Abdullah Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

15 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Beida Mari Hassan Fathi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

16 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Iman Shaalan Mal Allah 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

17 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Shurooq Farid Khaled 
Mustafa 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

18 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Abdul ghafoor Ahmed 
Issa 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

19 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ali Rakan Mahmoud Yassin Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

20 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Amal Maysar Moazi Najib Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

21 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Nour Al , Huda Hilal Salim 
Rashid 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

22 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Arwa Muhammad Abdul 
majeed Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

23 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Hani Ahmed Hussein Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

24 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department News of Muhammad Amin 
Khader 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

25 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Clean Haji Seto Bobo Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



26 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mariam Talal Taha Yassin 
Abdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

27 
Institute Legal Department Raghad Muhammad Turki 

Huwaidi 
Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

28 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yahya Maysar Yahya Jassim Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

29 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Rayan Ahmed Ayed Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Aya Alaa Aldin Mohsen Amin Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

31 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yousef Hamid Hamed 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Manhal Moayed 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Amna Saad Mahmoud Khalil Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

34 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sondos Mustafa Muhammad 
Jaafar 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

35 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Khaled Walid Hayawi Qasim Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

36 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Aseel Tariq Mohamed Tayeb Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

37 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ghufran Firas Khair Eddin 
Amin 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

38 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Salem Ali Salem Khalaf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

39 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Tabarak Mehidi Saadallah 
Mehidi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

40 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Basma Asim Hussein Ali Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

41 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Suleiman Muhammad Ali 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

42 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Wafa Mahmoud Hassan Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

43 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Adnan Ammar Adnan Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

44 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Safa Alaa Aldin Abdul salam 
Muhammad Good First 2021-2020 

Sabahiya 

45 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Safa Alaa Aldin Abdul salam 
Muhammad 

Good 
First 0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

46 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Reem Raad Aswad Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

47 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Abdul qadir Hassan 
Khaled 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

48 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Khalida Mirza Khudayda 
Samouki 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

49 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Ammar Tawfiq 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

50 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Hassan Abd El , Hakim Abd El 
Hamid  

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

51 
Institute Legal Department Salem Ali Salem Khalaf Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

52 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Tabarak Mehidi Saadallah 
Mehidi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

53 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Basma Asim Hussein Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

54 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Suleiman Muhammad Ali 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

55 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Wafa Mahmoud Hassan Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

56 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Adnan Ammar Adnan Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

57 
Institute Legal Department Aya Manhal Hamdoun Younis Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

58 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Safa Alaa Aldin Abdul salam 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

59 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Reem Raad Aswad Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

60 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Abdul qadir Hassan 
Khaled 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

61 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Khalida Mirza Khudayda 
Samouki 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

62 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Ammar Tawfiq 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



63 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hassan Abd El , Hakim Abd El 
Hamid  

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

64 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Salem Ali Salem Khalaf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

65 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Tabarak Mehidi Saadallah 
Mehidi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

66 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Basma Asim Hussein Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

67 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Suleiman Muhammad Ali 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

68 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Wafa Mahmoud Hassan Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

69 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Taybeh Bashar Hazem 
Mohamed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

70 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Qamar Khaled Bairam Younis Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

71 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Munjed Abdul razzaq 
Ayoub 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

72 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sahira Taha Younis Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

73 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul rahman Ali Karim 
Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

74 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Qusai Abdul razzaq Ramadan 
Thalaj 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



75 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Khalid Jamal Mohammed 
Abdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

76 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Haneen Bashar Ismail 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

77 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Anfal Sami Salman Hamdi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

78 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Issa Mahjoub Khalaf Mazhar Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

79 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Shifa Fadel Bilal Jumaa Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

80 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sama Nawar Noureddine Abd 
El Hadi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

81 
Institute Legal Department Abdul rahman Adnan Abdul 

Ahmed 
Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

82 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Ahmed 
Muhammad Sultan 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

83 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Abdul wahab 
Khader Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

84 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yousef Muhammad Khalaf 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

85 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Younis Ibrahim Hassan 
Malash 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

86 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yasin Laith Ezzedine Ayoub Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

87 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Muhannad Haitham Abd El , 
Karim Ismail Shahd Mushir 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh Abd El , Rahman Abdullah 

88 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Taybeh Bashar Hazem 
Mohamed 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

89 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Qamar Khaled Bairam Younis Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

90 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Munjed Abdul razzaq 
Ayoub 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

91 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sahira Taha Younis Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

92 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul rahman Ali Karim 
Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

93 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Qusai Abdul razzaq Ramadan 
Thalaj 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

94 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Khalid Jamal Mohammed 
Abdullah 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

95 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Haneen Bashar Ismail 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

95 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Anfal Sami Salman Hamdi Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

96 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Issa Mahjoub Khalaf Mazhar Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

97 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Shifa Fadel Bilal Jumaa Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

98 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Sama Nawar Noureddine Abd 
El Hadi 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

99 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul rahman Adnan Abdul 
Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

100 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Ahmed 
Muhammad Sultan 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

101 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Abdul wahab 
Khader Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

102 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Amal Kamal Ahmed Sarhan Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

103 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Saif Suleiman Dakhil Suleiman Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

104 
Institute Legal Department Abdulqader Khader 

Mhemeed Aswad 
Good Second 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

105 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Saleh Hassan Ali Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

106 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Faiza Suleiman Murad 
Tammo 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

107 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mustafa Amer Sabah Aziz Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

108 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Rania Bashar Maysar Saleh Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

109 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Adnan Hamad Zidan Khalaf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

110 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Nahla Mahmoud Ahmed 
Ibrahim 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



111 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ibrahim Mohamed Ibrahim 
Ali 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

112 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul qadir Maad Abdul 
qadir Jassim 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

113 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Haytham Saadi beggar 
Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

114 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Younis Subhi Younis Abdullah Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

115 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Abdel Nasser Muaffaq 
Ahmed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

116 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hassan Mohamed Hassan 
Mohamed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

117 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Ayyad Ghanem Ezzo Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

118 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abd El , Quddoos Montazer 
Mohamed Ayoub 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

119 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hiba Abbas Ali Abd Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

120 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mazer Hamid Owaid Mayouf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

121 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ibtihal Saleh Mohamed Kamel Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

122 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Milad Khaled Khalaf 
Mohammed 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



123 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ibrahim Nateq Saleh 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

124 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul rahman Manar Haider 
Abdul karim 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

125 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ghazwan Marwan Abdullah 
Khudair 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

126 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Saja Abd El Jalil Ahmed Khalaf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

127 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hassan Dhia Abbas Abd Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

128 
Institute Legal Department Farah Fares Dahsh Abu Good Second 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

129 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Lazima Khadida Elias Murad Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

130 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Saja Osama Ahmed Nayef Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

131 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Ahmed Mohammed 
Saleh 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

132 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Noora Hamid Ibrahim Saado Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

133 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mohamed Najah Saeed Brosh Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

134 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hadeel Khaled Zaki Yahya Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

135 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Muntaha Anwar Hilal Mustafa Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

136 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Moamen Younis Jassim 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

137 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Furat Hussein Obaid Matar medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

138 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sahar Darak Habou Hassan 
Akab 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

139 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Waleed Ahmed 
Abdul Aziz 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

140 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Laila Muhannad Jassim 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

141 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ghaida Abbas Yousef Hassan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

142 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Jamal Sultan Ismail medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

143 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Zahraa Bashar Fadel 
Mohammed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

144 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Taha Abdullatif Ahmed 
Mohammed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

145 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul rahman Jalal Latif 
Mahmoud 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

146 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Qais Najah Sabour Majeed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

147 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Zakaria Iyad Abbas Hussein medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

148 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hussein Farhan Salim Abboud medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

149 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ali Amer Khalaf Mohammed medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

150 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Atallah Muaffaq Atallah 
Abdullah 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

151 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Istabraq Muhannad Abdul 
jabbar Dawood 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

152 
Institute Legal Department Ragheb Abdul wahid Mayah 

Saeed 
medium Second 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

153 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yousef Elias Mohamed Ismail medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

154 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ghufran Abdullah 
Abdulkareem 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

155 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ali Mal Allah Jassim 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

156 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hamed Khalil Hamed Ahmed medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

157 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Harith Omar Hani Khalil medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

158 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Salah Salem Abd medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

159 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Nams Ibrahim Ali Rajab medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



160 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Marwan Ahmed Salah 
Mahmoud 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

161 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Nora Ahmed Younis Ahmed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

162 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Faiz Ahmed Abdulfattah 
Abdullah 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

163 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdul rahman Laith 
Muhammad Yahya 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

164 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hassan Akram Hamdoun 
Abdullah 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

165 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdulaziz Alaa Aldin Ali 
Mohammed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

166 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Fadel Abbas Hamad Dhaifan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

167 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yasin Rakan Dhiab Hassan medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

168 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhaimeed Zahir Mahmeed 
Mikhlif 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

169 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Harith Ahmed Akram medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

170 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Haidar Muaffaq Muhammad 
Nuri 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

171 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abduljabbar Ali Attia Hassan medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



172 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mahmoud Walid Mahmoud 
Jihad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

173 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Qaisar Younis Aziz Hussein medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

174 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Amna Abdul karim Abdul 
qadir 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

175 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ramah Qutayba Zaki Abdul 
qadir 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

176 
Institute Legal Department Khalid Abdulla Mahmoud 

Saleh 
medium Second 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

177 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sarah Muhammad Zafer 
Dhanoun 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

178 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Noor Abdullah Ahmed 
Hussein 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

179 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdulla Faisal Abdulla Hassan medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

180 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Abd El Ahmed Ajeel medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

181 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Zeina Saud Ahmed Atallah medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

182 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Huda Ahmed Nasser Hussein medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

183 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mohamed Suleiman Mamo 
Ahmed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

184 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Safa Saad Mahmoud Yunis medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

185 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Abdul aziz Ali Abdul 
rahman 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

186 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Rawnaq Wisam Ahmed Matar medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

187 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Sakna Hashem Najm Aldin 
Hamo 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

188 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Manhal Mohamed 
Zaki 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

189 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Walid Muhammad 
Yasin 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

190 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mahmoud Khaled Mahmoud 
Hassan 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

191 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ali Hassan Ahmed Issa medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

192 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Nihad Abd Hazaa Hussein medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

193 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Mahmoud Raad Thamer Abd 
El , Rahman 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

194 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Hamza Hassan Younis medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

195 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Azhar Tayeh 
Mahmoud 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

196 
Technical 
Institute / 

Legal Department Faris Abdul razzaq 
Muhammad Hussein 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

197 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Hussein Ali Mahshoul medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

198 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Abdullah Omar Abdul aziz 
Mustafa 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

199 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Firas Ibrahim Jassim Hazza medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

200 
Institute Legal Department Fahad Nazeer Muhammad 

Khader 
medium Second 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

201 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Daham Salem Saleh Marei medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

202 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Mazen Mohsen 
Ahmed 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

203 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Yousef Abdul qadir Hamed medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

204 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Harith Muthanna Mohsen 
Abdullah 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

205 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Jassim Muhammad 
Ibrahim 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

206 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Shihab Ahmed 
Hammoudi 

medium Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

207 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Muhammad Bashir Mohsen 
Jaafar 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

208 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Ahmed Muhammad Yunus 
Abdul razzaq 

Acceptable Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



209 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Legal Department Omar Faruq Adel Ahmed Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

1 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Watban Zido Saado Qasim Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

2 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Mohamed Rakan Fathi Hamid Very good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

3 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Amina Dhiab Saleh 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

4 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Saddam prisoners 
Muhammad Abdul ghani 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

5 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Helen Khader Salem Darwish Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

6 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Weam Ahmed Saleh 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

7 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Muhammad Adeeb 
Muhammad Saleh Daoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

8 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Zainab Fathi Majeed Hussein Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

9 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Manar Taleb Yahya Saleh Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

10 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Nour Saad Shamoun Elias Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

11 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Zainab Esmat Ibrahim Ismail Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



12 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Adnan Taha Hassan 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

13 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Merdin Moayed Tawfiq Elias Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

14 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ihsan Hussein Shukr Majeed Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

15 
Institute Tourism Abdul qadir Aziz Muhammad 

Yunus 
Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

16 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Bilal Tawfiq Muhammad 
Yunus 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

17 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Lamia Thanoun Younis 
Shehab 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

18 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Safa Khader Haidar Khader Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

19 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Khairallah Abdul karim 
Ahmed Khidr 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

20 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Zainab Ahmed Ibrahim 
Shehab 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

21 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Hiam Ali Ramadan Hamadi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

22 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ahmed Qasim Hussein Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

23 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Aya Younis Muhammad Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

24 
Technical 
Institute / 

Tourism Sabah Ali Hussein Mustafa Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

25 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Tariq Ziad Tariq Imam Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

26 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Momen Ahmed Thanoun 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

27 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Hadeer Omar Suleiman 
Daoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

28 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Asma Bashar Sultan Shahada Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

29 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Omar Ali Mohammed 
Ramadan 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

30 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Mohammed Jassim Abdulla 
Mahmoud 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

31 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Shukr Mahmoud Ahmed 
Yassin 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

32 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Shaheen Hajji Rashid Hussein Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

33 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ali Muhammad Wagih 
Muhammad Ali 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

34 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Yousef Talal Ghanim Abdullah Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

35 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Dalal Ismail Younis Ismail Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

36 
Technical 
Institute / 

Tourism Despair Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

37 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Zainab Ahmed Ibrahim 
Shehab 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

38 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Hiam Ali Ramadan Hamadi Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

39 
Institute Tourism Ahmed Qasim Hussein Ali Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

40 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Aya Younis Muhammad Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

41 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Sabah Ali Hussein Mustafa Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

42 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Tariq Ziad Tariq Imam Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

43 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Momen Ahmed Thanoun 
Muhammad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

44 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Mrouj Mahmoud Ismail 
Murad 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

45 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Nisreen Azhar Suleiman 
Hamid 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

46 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Walid Hoshyar Ahmed 
Mohamed Salim 

Good Second 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

47 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Omar Waleed Ahmed Omar Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

48 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Safwan Haitham and Adallah 
Hamid 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



49 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ziad Eido Murad Tilly Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

50 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Younis Siddiq Mohammed 
Hussein 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

51 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Muhammad Jassim Nazzal 
Hussain 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

52 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Alaa Ismail Ibrahim Ali Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

53 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Laila Ziad Muhammad Bashir Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

54 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Jaber Radwan Hazem Elias Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

55 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Muhannad Emad Ibrahim 
Mohammed 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

56 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ahmed Ramadan Hanish 
Omar 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

57 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ziad Ezdin Murad Seydou Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

58 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Elissa Gandhi Sharif Yusuf Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

59 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Mrouj Mahmoud Ismail 
Murad 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

60 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Nisreen Azhar Suleiman 
Hamid 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



61 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Walid Hoshyar Ahmed 
Mohamed Salim 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

62 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Omar Waleed Ahmed Omar Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

63 
Institute Tourism Safwan Haitham and Adallah 

Hamid 
Good First 

0202- 0202  
Sabahiya 

64 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ziad Eido Murad Tilly Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

65 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Younis Siddiq Mohammed 
Hussein 

Good First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

66 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Muhammad Jassim Nazzal 
Hussain 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

67 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Alaa Ismail Ibrahim Ali medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

68 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Laila Ziad Muhammad Bashir medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

69 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Jaber Radwan Hazem Elias medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

70 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Muhannad Emad Ibrahim 
Mohammed 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

71 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ahmed Ramadan Hanish 
Omar 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

72 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Ziad Ezdin Murad Seydou medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

73 
Technical 
Institute / 

Tourism Elissa Gandhi Sharif Yusuf medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 



Nineveh 

74 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Mrouj Mahmoud Ismail 
Murad 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

75 
Technical 
Institute / 
Nineveh 

Tourism Nisreen Azhar Suleiman 
Hamid 

medium First 
0202- 0202  

Sabahiya 

 


